

2018 PARKS PLAYGROUND REPLACEMENTS - GROUP 1

CONTRACT NO. 8154
 DATE: 3/15/18

**Madison Commercial
 Landscapes Inc.**

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension
Section B: Proposal Page - Dudgeon School			
10803 - ROOT CUTTING - EA	3.00	\$25.00	\$75.00
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
20101 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	39.00	\$30.00	\$1,170.00
20104 - EXCAVATION CUT - PEA GRAVEL / RUBBER MIX - CY	217.00	\$22.00	\$4,774.00
20130 - UNDERDRAIN - LF - LF	168.00	\$12.00	\$2,016.00
20140 - GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS NON WOVEN - SY - SY	313.00	\$2.50	\$782.50
20202 - FILL BORROW - CY	289.00	\$12.00	\$3,468.00
20217 - CLEAR STONE - TON	35.00	\$18.00	\$630.00
20221 - TOPSOIL - SY	634.00	\$6.00	\$3,804.00
20303 - SAWCUT ASPHALT PAVEMENT - LF	109.00	\$4.00	\$436.00
20401 - CLEARING - ID	17.00	\$45.00	\$765.00
20406 - GRUBBING - ID	17.00	\$45.00	\$765.00
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	633.00	\$2.00	\$1,266.00
21011 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
21017 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF	197.00	\$6.00	\$1,182.00
21045 - INLET PROTECTION, TYPE A - COMPLETE - EA	1.00	\$175.00	\$175.00
21061 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I URBAN TYPE A - SY	634.00	\$2.50	\$1,585.00
30301 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK - SF	40.00	\$18.50	\$740.00
40102 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION NO. 2 - TON	26.00	\$22.00	\$572.00
40201 - 3" DEPTH HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3 - TON	9.00	\$415.00	\$3,735.00
50792 - STORM SEWER TAP - EA	1.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
90000 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF	325.00	\$2.00	\$650.00
90001 - PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT INSTALLATION - LS	1.00	\$7,900.00	\$7,900.00
90002 - PLAYGROUND TIMBERS - EA - EA	56.00	\$15.00	\$840.00
90003 - PLAYGROUND SURFACING WOOD MULCH - CY	115.00	\$18.00	\$2,070.00
90005 - INSTALL BENCH - EA	1.00	\$150.00	\$150.00
90006 - CONSTRUCTION ORNAMENTAL METAL FENCE - LF	70.00	\$102.00	\$7,140.00
Section B: Proposal Page - Indian Hills			
10803 - ROOT CUTTING - EA	2.00	\$75.00	\$150.00
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
20101 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	71.00	\$17.00	\$1,207.00
20103 - EXCAVATION CUT - PEA GRAVEL - CY	156.00	\$18.00	\$2,808.00
20140 - GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS NON WOVEN - SY - SY	363.00	\$2.50	\$907.50
20202 - FILL BORROW - CY	225.00	\$15.00	\$3,375.00
20217 - CLEAR STONE - TON	30.00	\$20.00	\$600.00
20221 - TOPSOIL - SY	360.00	\$6.00	\$2,160.00
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	735.00	\$2.00	\$1,470.00
21011 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
21017 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF	98.00	\$6.00	\$588.00
21061 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I URBAN TYPE A - SY	735.00	\$2.50	\$1,837.50
30301 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK - SF	80.00	\$18.50	\$1,480.00
40102 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION NO. 2 - TON	4.00	\$50.00	\$200.00
90000 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF	370.00	\$2.00	\$740.00
90001 - PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT INSTALLATION - LS	1.00	\$7,900.00	\$7,900.00
90002 - PLAYGROUND TIMBERS - EA - EA	56.00	\$15.00	\$840.00
90003 - PLAYGROUND SURFACING WOOD MULCH - CY	132.00	\$18.00	\$2,376.00

2018 PARKS PLAYGROUND REPLACEMENTS - GROUP 1

CONTRACT NO. 8154
 DATE: 3/15/18

**Madison Commercial
 Landscapes Inc.**

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension
90004 - REMOVE EXISTING BENCH - EA	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
90005 - INSTALL BENCH - EA	2.00	\$150.00	\$300.00
Section B: Proposal Page - Odana Hills			
10911 - MOBILIZATION - LS	1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
20101 - EXCAVATION CUT - CY	129.00	\$16.00	\$2,064.00
20130 - UNDERDRAIN - LF	167.00	\$12.00	\$2,004.00
20140 - GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE SAS NON WOVEN - SY - SY	3230.00	\$2.50	\$8,075.00
20202 - FILL BORROW - CY	2.00	\$50.00	\$100.00
20217 - CLEAR STONE - TON	35.00	\$20.00	\$700.00
20221 - TOPSOIL - SY	225.00	\$6.00	\$1,350.00
20401 - CLEARING - ID	2.00	\$200.00	\$400.00
20406 - GRUBBING - ID	2.00	\$200.00	\$400.00
20701 - TERRACE SEEDING - SY	1212.00	\$2.00	\$2,424.00
21011 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE - EA	1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
21017 - SILT SOCK (8 INCH) - COMPLETE - LF	222.00	\$6.00	\$1,332.00
21061 - EROSION MATTING, CLASS I URBAN TYPE A - SY	1212.00	\$2.50	\$3,030.00
30301 - 5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK - SF	40.00	\$18.50	\$740.00
40102 - CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE GRADATION NO. 2 - TON	10.00	\$25.00	\$250.00
40201 - 3" DEPTH HMA PAVEMENT TYPE E-0.3 - TON	2.50	\$900.00	\$2,250.00
90000 - CONSTRUCTION FENCE (PLASTIC) - LF	458.00	\$2.00	\$916.00
90001 - PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT INSTALLATION - LS	1.00	\$7,350.00	\$7,350.00
90002 - PLAYGROUND TIMBERS - EA - EA	56.00	\$15.00	\$840.00
90003 - PLAYGROUND SURFACING WOOD MULCH - CY	133.00	\$18.00	\$2,394.00
90005 - INSTALL BENCH - EA	1.00	\$150.00	\$150.00
68 Items	Totals		\$122,248.50